Name

Just in Time
Exactly Like You
Imagination
The Breeze and |

Well All Right Then

‘Tain't What You Do (It's The Way That C...

Cherokee

Boy What Love Has Done To Me
My Funny Valentine

Till There Was You

Basin Street Blues

Take The A Train

You're Nobody 'Till Somebody Loves You
I've Grown Accustomed To Her Face
Look For The Silver Lining

Ain't She Sweet? [Album Version]
Got a Date With an Angel

With a Song in My Heart

Time
2:53
2:23
2:28
2:52
2:43
3:01
3:13
3:09
1:29
2:14
3:04
3:10
6:46
2:47
2:41
2:45
2:10

4:00
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Album

Cocktail Piano Time

Cocktail Piano Time

Remembering the Forties Record One
Remembering the Forties Record One
The Swing Era The Music of 1940-1941
I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance...

The Swing Era Music of 1940-1941

| Got Rhythm - The Music of Geroge Ger...

Armed Forces [Bonus Tracks]

With The Beatles [2009 Stereo Remaster]
Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3

Grey Ghost

The Singer [Disc 2]

The Best Of Chet Baker Sings

Body & Soul

Great Hlts of Great Bands

With a Song in My Heart
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Artist

Rosemary Squires w/ Johnny Gregory an...
Rosemary Squires w/ Johnny Gregory an...
Glenn Miller w/ Ray Eberle
Tommy Dorsey w/ Bob Eberly
Jimmie Lunceford

Jimmie Lunceford & His Orchestra
Charlie Barnet

Nancy Walker

Elvis Costello

The Beatles

Bob Wills

Bob Wills

Grey Ghost

Art Garfunkel

Chet Baker

Erroll Garner

Hal Kemp

Wally Stott and his Orchestra



