

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Just in Time	2:53	Cocktail Piano Time	Rosemary Squires w/ Johnny Gregory an
2	Exactly Like You	2:23	Cocktail Piano Time	Rosemary Squires w/ Johnny Gregory an
3	Imagination	2:28	Remembering the Forties Record One	Glenn Miller w/ Ray Eberle
4	The Breeze and I	2:52	Remembering the Forties Record One	Tommy Dorsey w/ Bob Eberly
5	Well All Right Then	2:43	The Swing Era The Music of 1940-1941	Jimmie Lunceford
6	'Tain't What You Do (It's The Way That C	3:01	I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance	Jimmie Lunceford & His Orchestra
7	Cherokee	3:13	The Swing Era Music of 1940-1941	Charlie Barnet
8	Boy What Love Has Done To Me	3:09	I Got Rhythm - The Music of Geroge Ger	Nancy Walker
9	My Funny Valentine	1:29	Armed Forces [Bonus Tracks]	Elvis Costello
10	Till There Was You	2:14	With The Beatles [2009 Stereo Remaster]	The Beatles
11	Basin Street Blues	3:04	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3	Bob Wills
12	Take The A Train	3:10	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 3	Bob Wills
13	You're Nobody 'Till Somebody Loves You	6:46	Grey Ghost	Grey Ghost
14	I've Grown Accustomed To Her Face	2:47	The Singer [Disc 2]	Art Garfunkel
15	Look For The Silver Lining	2:41	The Best Of Chet Baker Sings	Chet Baker
16	Ain't She Sweet? [Album Version]	2:45	Body & Soul	Erroll Garner
17	Got a Date With an Angel	2:10	Great HIts of Great Bands	Hal Kemp
18	With a Song in My Heart	4:00	With a Song in My Heart	Wally Stott and his Orchestra